108 FERRARI

102 BARBIERI

110 TOMAELLO

103 CAPONETTO

105 CROCI

104 CIDDA

109 GUALCO

107 DUFOUR BERTE'

113 FERRARI

114 NICOLELLO

117 STANO

118 REPETTI

112 DELLE PIANE

116 SPAGNOLO

111 BADOLATO

115 RAMELLO

124 FIENO

119 MONTRUCCHIO

122 CANEPA

121 RISO

BEATRICE

ALESSIA

SARA

CHIARA

ASIA

BIANCA

MADDALENA

ELENA

TOMMASO

MARIO

RICCARDO

ALESSIO

FILIPPO

ACHILLE

ANGELO

ANGELO ALBERTO

NICOLO'

GREGORIO

BENEDETTA

BIANCA

00.20,85
00.22,53
00.23,15
00.23,20
00.23,57
00.23,84
00.23,93

00.25,76

00.21,30
00.23,90
00.25,32
00.26,51
00.26,61
00.27,36
N.P.

N.P.

00.26,54
00.27,12
00.28,47

00.29,50

8/2/2012 TEEN EXPERINCE

12/9/2013 TEEN EXPERINCE

21/4/2012 TEEN EXPERINCE

2/7/2012 TEEN EXPERINCE

5/10/2014 TEEN EXPERINCE

28/5/2012 TEEN EXPERINCE

21/1/2012 TEEN EXPERINCE

5/2/2012 TEEN EXPERINCE

23/9/2014 TEEN EXPERINCE

3/5/2013 TEEN EXPERINCE

12/1/2013 TEEN EXPERINCE

17/12/2013 TEEN EXPERINCE

22/10/2013 TEEN EXPERINCE

22/4/2013 TEEN EXPERINCE

28/7/2012 TEEN EXPERINCE

24/12/2007 TEEN EXPERINCE

8/8/2019 RACING

25/6/2018 RACING

9/6/2018 RACING

1/4/2019 RACING

ARMAND ALESSANDRO

ARMAND ALESSANDRO

ARMAND ALESSANDRO

ARMAND ALESSANDRO

ARMAND ALESSANDRO

ARMAND ALESSANDRO

ARMAND ALESSANDRO

ARMAND ALESSANDRO

FRATTARELLI FRANCESCO

FRATTARELLI FRANCESCO

FRATTARELLI FRANCESCO

FRATTARELLI FRANCESCO

FRATTARELLI FRANCESCO

FRATTARELLI FRANCESCO

FRATTARELLI FRANCESCO

FRATTARELLI FRANCESCO

RIBECHINI ALESSIA

RIBECHINI ALESSIA

RIBECHINI ALESSIA

RIBECHINI ALESSIA

£ 8§ £ £ £ £ £ K

<



125

120

123

146

138

134

130

127

135

132

128

131

133

136

137

147

141

144

139

140

143

148

RAVIZZA

PESCE

MICHAULT

CARACCI

PASTA

GUALCO

CERVINI

LAVARELLO

SALADINI

ANSELMI

SIDERI

OSTENGO

NOVI

CONROTTO

NOVI

FELIGINI

CROCI

VALLEGA

CARTELLA FURLAN

DI GIAMPAOLO

CAPRA

DORIA

LEONE

ANNA

PASCAL

LEONARDO

AGNESE

ANNA

TOMMASO

ALFONSO

ALBERTO

CLARICE

FILIPPO

LORENZO

AGNESE

MATTIAS

RINALDO

LORENZO

ALICE

LEONARDO

GUGLIELMO

GIOVANNI

MELISSA

MARGHERITA

00.29,55
00.30,44

00.30,57

00.47,29

00.25,44
00.25,57
00.26,74
00.27,03
00.28,30
00.29,60
N.P.
N.P.
N.P.
N.P.

N.P.

00.28,49
00.28,51
00.29,51
00.31,29
00.31,73
00.32,05

00.32,41

9/7/2018 RACING

9/9/2019 RACING

16/3/2019 RACING

14/2/2019 R-ACTION

9/6/2015 R-ACTION

16/7/2015 R-ACTION

4/9/2018 R-ACTION

22/6/2016 R-ACTION

3/1/2017 R-ACTION

2/4/2015 R-ACTION

15/10/2014 R-ACTION

25/4/2017 R-ACTION

21/9/2015 R-ACTION

5/11/2015 R-ACTION

3/2/2014 R-ACTION

11/6/2017 R-ACTION

17/3/2017 R-ACTION

22/6/2019 R-ACTION

19/4/2019 R-ACTION

25/4/2017 R-ACTION

2/7/2015 R-ACTION

17/10/2018 R-ACTION

RIBECHINI ALESSIA

RIBECHINI ALESSIA

RIBECHINI ALESSIA

APRIPISTA

BOMBELLI GIULIA
BOMBELLI GIULIA
BOMBELLI GIULIA
BOMBELLI GIULIA
BOMBELLI GIULIA
BOMBELLI GIULIA
BOMBELLI GIULIA
BOMBELLI GIULIA
BOMBELLI GIULIA
BOMBELLI GIULIA

BOMBELLI GIULIA

CODARA GAIA
CODARA GAIA
CODARA GAIA
CODARA GAIA
CODARA GAIA
CODARA GAIA

CODARA GAIA

m g g 7 g g g ™

£ g g ™ £
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149

142

145

126

153

150

157

156

151

152

154

155

163

166

164

162

161

165

159

160

158

170

BENETTON

TRUSSONI

PAVESE

GAMBINI

CARLINO

VITULO

CAVALLERO

PORRO

RAMELLO

DELLE PIANE

ROCCO DI TORPADULA

SIVIERO

GAROSCI

STANO

SAVARINO

GALANTE

PE PAOLI

SOLIMEI

CATTANEO

DE PAOLI

TRAETTA

MONNIER

GREGORIO

ISABELLA

GUGLIELMO

GLORIA

BENEDETTA

MANUELA

MATILDE

GIUDITTA

NERGUI

CATERINA

MARIA ISABELLA

ADELE

FILIPPO

EDOARDO

VITTORIA

LUCA

ROSELLA

GIOVANNI

TOMMASO

MARGHERITA

COSIMO

NICOLO

00.32,48
00.35,80
00.37,55

N.P.

00.32,97
00.34,95
00.35,92
00.36,44
N.P.
N.P.
N.P.

N.P.

00.31,23
00.32,52
00.32,60
00.34,02
00.34,26
00.34,44
00.35,22
00.35,69

00.39,87

00.28,97

3/9/2019 R-ACTION

14/11/2019 R-ACTION

31/5/2018 R-ACTION

24/8/2016 R-ACTION

22/1/2019 R-ACTION

18/10/2019 R-ACTION

21/9/2018 R-ACTION

13/3/2019 R-ACTION

15/4/2016 R-ACTION

9/11/2017 R-ACTION

6/6/2017 R-ACTION

11/10/2018 R-ACTION

CODARA GAIA

CODARA GAIA

CODARA GAIA

CODARA GAIA

MONINA MICAELA

MONINA MICAELA

MONINA MICAELA

MONINA MICAELA

MONINA MICAELA

MONINA MICAELA

MONINA MICAELA

MONINA MICAELA

R-ACTION SNOWBO¢/ ESPOSITO FABIO

21/4/2014 R-ACTION SNOWBO/ ESPOSITO FABIO

10/10/2013 R-ACTION SNOWBO/ESPOSITO FABIO

10/5/2014 R-ACTION SNOWBO/ESPOSITO FABIO

14/4/2012 R-ACTION SNOWBO/ ESPOSITO FABIO

7/2/2015 R-ACTION SNOWBO/ ESPOSITO FABIO

30/9/2016 R-ACTION SNOWBO/ ESPOSITO FABIO

1/11/2011 R-ACTION SNOWBO/ ESPOSITO FABIO

26/3/2013 R-ACTION SNOWBO/ ESPOSITO FABIO

31/12/2019 START-UP

FRANCHINO ERICA

£ £ ™

e



169

172

168

174

171

167

173

179

177

181

178

176

175

180

185

183

184

186

187

182

188

190

MONNIER
ARNAUD
PASQUALINI
FERIN
RAFFAGHELLI
ARIAUDO

MADOGLIO

DE MARCO
GAMBIRASIO
MONTRUCCHIO
NORSA
CERVINI

NOVI

PASQUALINI

MAGNANI
NEGLIA

DI GIAMPAOLO
PESCE

CROCE

PAVESE

LAVESI ONESTI

GULISANO

MARTINO

GEMMA

BIANCA

ILARIA

ANNA

ACHILLE

NOAH

RUGGERO

FILIPPO

UMBERTO

ANNA

AGNESE

MATILDE

BIANCA

VITTORIA

LUDOVICA

ANNA CHIARA

OTTAVIA

ANDREA

ALLEGRA

ACHILLE

CLARA

00.30,46
00.32,44
00.34,02
00.36,56*
01.03,39
N.P.

N.P.

00.30,99
00.33,76*
00.37,14
00.38,95
00.40,56***
N.P.

N.P.

00.36,14
00.38,90
00.40,12
00.40,81*
00.43,61%**

00.46,16

00.33,86

00.34,06

31/12/2019

26/4/2020

31/7/2020

31/12/2020

29/5/2020

6/1/2020

13/10/2020

31/12/2019

31/12/2022

29/6/2020

11/3/2020

5/5/2020

29/3/2020

1/8/2020

17/8/2020

24/4/2020

31/12/2019

19/12/2020

11/8/2020

9/4/2020

8/10/2021

10/4/2021

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

FRANCHINO ERICA

FRANCHINO ERICA

FRANCHINO ERICA

FRANCHINO ERICA

FRANCHINO ERICA

FRANCHINO ERICA

FRANCHINO ERICA

WALCH NADINE

WALCH NADINE

WALCH NADINE

WALCH NADINE

WALCH NADINE

WALCH NADINE

WALCH NADINE

FERRARIS MARTINA

FERRARIS MARTINA

FERRARIS MARTINA

FERRARIS MARTINA

FERRARIS MARTINA

FERRARIS MARTINA

BOMBELLI CARLOTTA

BOMBELLI CARLOTTA

£ & K £
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189

194

193

192

191

199

196

198

195

201

202

200

197

210

208

204

209

203

207

206

205

214

TRUSSONI
RUBINO
GUALANO
MARTA

AICARDI

MOIOLI

DI CRISTO

CAVO
FRATERNALE
CARTELLA FURLAN
RAFFAGHELLI
CANALE

NOBILE

MARCELLO
MARINI
NEGLIA
CARPANETO
PESCE
PEREGO
RANALLI

PASQUALINI

TACOBONE

GINEVRA

VITTORIA

ALICE

CECILIA

THEA

GIACOMO

SAMUELE

LORENZO

LORENZO ARNALDO

GUIA

ALINE

MARIA SOLE

ANTONIO

ETTORE

EUGENIO

FEDERICO

GIACOMO

ALBERTO

REBECCA

CECILIA

CECILIA

AMIRA

00.37,72
00.39,02
00.41,87
00.42,97

00.43,26

00.39,76
00.45,15
00.48,50
00.49,11
00.49,90%++**
00.58,10
01.32,15

01.45,87

00.24,74
00.29,74
00.33,42
00.40,95
00.43,55
00.50,21
00.50,25****

01.24,06

00.26,27

16/1/2021

27/1/2021

5/11/2020

5/5/2021

10/12/2021

17/1/2019

1/12/2020

3/7/2020

6/4/2021

23/10/2021

16/5/2021

22/11/2021

1/1/2020

13/6/2021

31/8/2021

15/11/2022

24/4/2022

4/5/2022

6/9/2022

7/2/2023

21/3/2023

7/9/2020

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

BOMBELLI CARLOTTA

BOMBELLI CARLOTTA

BOMBELLI CARLOTTA

BOMBELLI CARLOTTA

BOMBELLI CARLOTTA

GIORDANO ANDREA

GIORDANO ANDREA

GIORDANO ANDREA

GIORDANO ANDREA

GIORDANO ANDREA

GIORDANO ANDREA

GIORDANO ANDREA

GIORDANO ANDREA

SORDI GIULIA

SORDI GIULIA

SORDI GIULIA

SORDI GIULIA

SORDI GIULIA

SORDI GIULIA

SORDI GIULIA

SORDI GIULIA

BARRECA FRANCESCO

£ £ £ K
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213

211

215

212

219

216

217

220

218

GHEDINI

NOBILE

COMUNE

MICHAULT

PALMIERI

RIZZI

MAUTONE

MOIOLI

CANALE

EUGENIA

UMBERTO

CARLO

DAPHNE

ORLANDO

FILIPPO

LUDOVICA

GUGLIELMO

MARIA JOSE'

00.47,54
00.52,74
00.52,78*

02.05,85

00.32,31
00.32,77
00.37,66
00.43,61

01.08,29

31/12/2021

30/9/2021

16/3/2022

21/8/2022

29/12/2022

12/1/2023

15/11/2022

6/11/2022

24/5/2023

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

START-UP

BARRECA FRANCESCO

BARRECA FRANCESCO

BARRECA FRANCESCO

BARRECA FRANCESCO

MANARA BEATRICE

MANARA BEATRICE

MANARA BEATRICE

MANARA BEATRICE

MANARA BEATRICE

s} Z Z e}
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