

1	108 FERRARI	BEATRICE	00.20,85	8/2/2012 TEEN EXPERINCE	ARMAND ALESSANDRO	F
2	102 BARBIERI	ALESSIA	00.22,53	12/9/2013 TEEN EXPERINCE	ARMAND ALESSANDRO	F
3	110 TOMAELLO	SARA	00.23,15	21/4/2012 TEEN EXPERINCE	ARMAND ALESSANDRO	F
4	103 CAPONETTO	CHIARA	00.23,20	2/7/2012 TEEN EXPERINCE	ARMAND ALESSANDRO	F
5	105 CROCI	ASIA	00.23,57	5/10/2014 TEEN EXPERINCE	ARMAND ALESSANDRO	F
6	104 CIDDA	BIANCA	00.23,84	28/5/2012 TEEN EXPERINCE	ARMAND ALESSANDRO	F
7	109 GUALCO	MADDALENA	00.23,93	21/1/2012 TEEN EXPERINCE	ARMAND ALESSANDRO	F
8	107 DUFOUR BERTE'	ELENA	00.25,76	5/2/2012 TEEN EXPERINCE	ARMAND ALESSANDRO	F
1	113 FERRARI	TOMMASO	00.21,30	23/9/2014 TEEN EXPERINCE	FRATTARELLI FRANCESCO	M
2	114 NICOLELLO	MARIO	00.23,90	3/5/2013 TEEN EXPERINCE	FRATTARELLI FRANCESCO	M
3	117 STANO	RICCARDO	00.25,32	12/1/2013 TEEN EXPERINCE	FRATTARELLI FRANCESCO	M
4	118 REPETTI	ALESSIO	00.26,51	17/12/2013 TEEN EXPERINCE	FRATTARELLI FRANCESCO	M
5	112 DELLE PIANE	FILIPPO	00.26,61	22/10/2013 TEEN EXPERINCE	FRATTARELLI FRANCESCO	M
6	116 SPAGNOLO	ACHILLE	00.27,36	22/4/2013 TEEN EXPERINCE	FRATTARELLI FRANCESCO	M
	111 BADOLATO	ANGELO	N.P.	28/7/2012 TEEN EXPERINCE	FRATTARELLI FRANCESCO	M
	115 RAMELLO	ANGELO ALBERTO	N.P.	24/12/2007 TEEN EXPERINCE	FRATTARELLI FRANCESCO	M
1	124 FIENO	NICOLO'	00.26,54	8/8/2019 RACING	RIBECHINI ALESSIA	M
2	119 MONTRUCCHIO	GREGORIO	00.27,12	25/6/2018 RACING	RIBECHINI ALESSIA	M
3	122 CANEPA	BENEDETTA	00.28,47	9/6/2018 RACING	RIBECHINI ALESSIA	F
4	121 RISO	BIANCA	00.29,50	1/4/2019 RACING	RIBECHINI ALESSIA	F

5	125 RAVIZZA	LEONE	00.29,55	9/7/2018 RACING	RIBECHINI ALESSIA	M
6	120 PESCE	ANNA	00.30,44	9/9/2019 RACING	RIBECHINI ALESSIA	F
7	123 MICHAULT	PASCAL	00.30,57	16/3/2019 RACING	RIBECHINI ALESSIA	M
	146 CARACCI	LEONARDO	00.47,29	14/2/2019 R-ACTION	APRIPISTA	M
1	138 PASTA	AGNESE	00.25,44	9/6/2015 R-ACTION	BOMBELLI GIULIA	F
2	134 GUALCO	ANNA	00.25,57	16/7/2015 R-ACTION	BOMBELLI GIULIA	F
3	130 CERVINI	TOMMASO	00.26,74	4/9/2018 R-ACTION	BOMBELLI GIULIA	M
4	127 LAVARELLO	ALFONSO	00.27,03	22/6/2016 R-ACTION	BOMBELLI GIULIA	M
5	135 SALADINI	ALBERTO	00.28,30	3/1/2017 R-ACTION	BOMBELLI GIULIA	M
6	132 ANSELMINI	CLARICE	00.29,60	2/4/2015 R-ACTION	BOMBELLI GIULIA	F
	128 SIDERI	FILIPPO	N.P.	15/10/2014 R-ACTION	BOMBELLI GIULIA	M
	131 OSTENGO	LORENZO	N.P.	25/4/2017 R-ACTION	BOMBELLI GIULIA	M
	133 NOVI	AGNESE	N.P.	21/9/2015 R-ACTION	BOMBELLI GIULIA	F
	136 CONROTTO	MATTIAS	N.P.	5/11/2015 R-ACTION	BOMBELLI GIULIA	M
	137 NOVI	RINALDO	N.P.	3/2/2014 R-ACTION	BOMBELLI GIULIA	M
1	147 FELIGINI	LORENZO	00.28,49	11/6/2017 R-ACTION	CODARA GAIA	M
2	141 CROCI	ALICE	00.28,51	17/3/2017 R-ACTION	CODARA GAIA	F
3	144 VALLEGA	LEONARDO	00.29,51	22/6/2019 R-ACTION	CODARA GAIA	M
4	139 CARTELLA FURLAN	GUGLIELMO	00.31,29	19/4/2019 R-ACTION	CODARA GAIA	M
5	140 DI GIAMPAOLO	GIOVANNI	00.31,73	25/4/2017 R-ACTION	CODARA GAIA	M
6	143 CAPRA	MELISSA	00.32,05	2/7/2015 R-ACTION	CODARA GAIA	F
7	148 DORIA	MARGHERITA	00.32,41	17/10/2018 R-ACTION	CODARA GAIA	F

8	149 BENETTON	GREGORIO	00.32,48	3/9/2019 R-ACTION	CODARA GAIA	M
9	142 TRUSSONI	ISABELLA	00.35,80	14/11/2019 R-ACTION	CODARA GAIA	F
10	145 PAVESE	GUGLIELMO	00.37,55	31/5/2018 R-ACTION	CODARA GAIA	M
	126 GAMBINI	GLORIA	N.P.	24/8/2016 R-ACTION	CODARA GAIA	F
1	153 CARLINO	BENEDETTA	00.32,97	22/1/2019 R-ACTION	MONINA MICAELA	F
2	150 VITULO	MANUELA	00.34,95	18/10/2019 R-ACTION	MONINA MICAELA	F
3	157 CAVALLERO	MATILDE	00.35,92	21/9/2018 R-ACTION	MONINA MICAELA	F
4	156 PORRO	GIUDITTA	00.36,44	13/3/2019 R-ACTION	MONINA MICAELA	F
	151 RAMELLO	NERGUI	N.P.	15/4/2016 R-ACTION	MONINA MICAELA	M
	152 DELLE PIANE	CATERINA	N.P.	9/11/2017 R-ACTION	MONINA MICAELA	F
	154 ROCCO DI TORPADULA	MARIA ISABELLA	N.P.	6/6/2017 R-ACTION	MONINA MICAELA	F
	155 SIVIERO	ADELE	N.P.	11/10/2018 R-ACTION	MONINA MICAELA	F
1	163 GAROSCI	FILIPPO	00.31,23	R-ACTION SNOWBO/	ESPOSITO FABIO	M
2	166 STANO	EDOARDO	00.32,52	21/4/2014 R-ACTION SNOWBO/	ESPOSITO FABIO	M
3	164 SAVARINO	VITTORIA	00.32,60	10/10/2013 R-ACTION SNOWBO/	ESPOSITO FABIO	F
4	162 GALANTE	LUCA	00.34,02	10/5/2014 R-ACTION SNOWBO/	ESPOSITO FABIO	M
5	161 PE PAOLI	ROSELLA	00.34,26	14/4/2012 R-ACTION SNOWBO/	ESPOSITO FABIO	F
6	165 SOLIMEI	GIOVANNI	00.34,44	7/2/2015 R-ACTION SNOWBO/	ESPOSITO FABIO	M
7	159 CATTANEO	TOMMASO	00.35,22	30/9/2016 R-ACTION SNOWBO/	ESPOSITO FABIO	M
8	160 DE PAOLI	MARGHERITA	00.35,69	1/11/2011 R-ACTION SNOWBO/	ESPOSITO FABIO	F
9	158 TRAETTA	COSIMO	00.39,87	26/3/2013 R-ACTION SNOWBO/	ESPOSITO FABIO	M
1	170 MONNIER	NICOLO	00.28,97	31/12/2019 START-UP	FRANCHINO ERICA	M

2	169 MONNIER	MARTINO	00.30,46	31/12/2019 START-UP	FRANCHINO ERICA	M
3	172 ARNAUD	GEMMA	00.32,44	26/4/2020 START-UP	FRANCHINO ERICA	F
4	168 PASQUALINI	BIANCA	00.34,02	31/7/2020 START-UP	FRANCHINO ERICA	F
5	174 FERIN	ILARIA	00.36,56**	31/12/2020 START-UP	FRANCHINO ERICA	F
6	171 RAFFAGHELLI	ANNA	01.03,39	29/5/2020 START-UP	FRANCHINO ERICA	F
	167 ARIAUDO	ACHILLE	N.P.	6/1/2020 START-UP	FRANCHINO ERICA	M
	173 MADOGLIO	NOAH	N.P.	13/10/2020 START-UP	FRANCHINO ERICA	M
1	179 DE MARCO	RUGGERO	00.30,99	31/12/2019 START-UP	WALCH NADINE	M
2	177 GAMBIRASIO	FILIPPO	00.33,76**	31/12/2022 START-UP	WALCH NADINE	M
3	181 MONTRUCCHIO	UMBERTO	00.37,14	29/6/2020 START-UP	WALCH NADINE	M
4	178 NORSÀ	ANNA	00.38,95	11/3/2020 START-UP	WALCH NADINE	F
5	176 CERVINI	AGNESE	00.40,56***	5/5/2020 START-UP	WALCH NADINE	F
	175 NOVI	MATILDE	N.P.	29/3/2020 START-UP	WALCH NADINE	F
	180 PASQUALINI	BIANCA	N.P.	1/8/2020 START-UP	WALCH NADINE	F
1	185 MAGNANI	VITTORIA	00.36,14	17/8/2020 START-UP	FERRARIS MARTINA	F
2	183 NEGLIA	LUDOVICA	00.38,90	24/4/2020 START-UP	FERRARIS MARTINA	F
3	184 DI GIAMPAOLO	ANNA CHIARA	00.40,12	31/12/2019 START-UP	FERRARIS MARTINA	F
4	186 PESCE	OTTAVIA	00.40,81**	19/12/2020 START-UP	FERRARIS MARTINA	F
5	187 CROCE	ANDREA	00.43,61****	11/8/2020 START-UP	FERRARIS MARTINA	M
6	182 PAVESE	ALLEGRA	00.46,16	9/4/2020 START-UP	FERRARIS MARTINA	F
1	188 LAVESI ONESTI	ACHILLE	00.33,86	8/10/2021 START-UP	BOMBELLI CARLOTTA	M
2	190 GULISANO	CLARA	00.34,06	10/4/2021 START-UP	BOMBELLI CARLOTTA	F

3	189 TRUSSONI	GINEVRA	00.37,72	16/1/2021	START-UP	BOMBELLI CARLOTTA	F
4	194 RUBINO	VITTORIA	00.39,02	27/1/2021	START-UP	BOMBELLI CARLOTTA	F
5	193 GUALANO	ALICE	00.41,87	5/11/2020	START-UP	BOMBELLI CARLOTTA	F
6	192 MARTA	CECILIA	00.42,97	5/5/2021	START-UP	BOMBELLI CARLOTTA	F
7	191 AICARDI	THEA	00.43,26	10/12/2021	START-UP	BOMBELLI CARLOTTA	F
1	199 MOIOLI	GIACOMO	00.39,76	17/1/2019	START-UP	GIORDANO ANDREA	M
2	196 DI CRISTO	SAMUELE	00.45,15	1/12/2020	START-UP	GIORDANO ANDREA	M
3	198 CAVO	LORENZO	00.48,50	3/7/2020	START-UP	GIORDANO ANDREA	M
4	195 FRATERNALE	LORENZO ARNALDO	00.49,11	6/4/2021	START-UP	GIORDANO ANDREA	M
5	201 CARTELLA FURLAN	GUIA	00.49,90*****	23/10/2021	START-UP	GIORDANO ANDREA	F
6	202 RAFFAGHELLI	ALINE	00.58,10	16/5/2021	START-UP	GIORDANO ANDREA	F
7	200 CANALE	MARIA SOLE	01.32,15	22/11/2021	START-UP	GIORDANO ANDREA	F
8	197 NOBILE	ANTONIO	01.45,87	1/1/2020	START-UP	GIORDANO ANDREA	M
1	210 MARCELLO	ETTORE	00.24,74	13/6/2021	START-UP	SORDI GIULIA	M
2	208 MARINI	EUGENIO	00.29,74	31/8/2021	START-UP	SORDI GIULIA	M
3	204 NEGLIA	FEDERICO	00.33,42	15/11/2022	START-UP	SORDI GIULIA	M
4	209 CARPANETO	GIACOMO	00.40,95	24/4/2022	START-UP	SORDI GIULIA	M
5	203 PESCE	ALBERTO	00.43,55	4/5/2022	START-UP	SORDI GIULIA	M
6	207 PEREGO	REBECCA	00.50,21	6/9/2022	START-UP	SORDI GIULIA	F
7	206 RANALLI	CECILIA	00.50,25****	7/2/2023	START-UP	SORDI GIULIA	F
8	205 PASQUALINI	CECILIA	01.24,06	21/3/2023	START-UP	SORDI GIULIA	F
1	214 IACOBONE	AMIRA	00.26,27	7/9/2020	START-UP	BARRECA FRANCESCO	F

2	213 GHEDINI	EUGENIA	00.47,54	31/12/2021	START-UP	BARRECA FRANCESCO	F
3	211 NOBILE	UMBERTO	00.52,74	30/9/2021	START-UP	BARRECA FRANCESCO	M
4	215 COMUNE	CARLO	00.52,78*	16/3/2022	START-UP	BARRECA FRANCESCO	M
5	212 MICHAULT	DAPHNE	02.05,85	21/8/2022	START-UP	BARRECA FRANCESCO	F
1	219 PALMIERI	ORLANDO	00.32,31	29/12/2022	START-UP	MANARA BEATRICE	M
2	216 RIZZI	FILIPPO	00.32,77	12/1/2023	START-UP	MANARA BEATRICE	M
3	217 MAUTONE	LUDOVICA	00.37,66	15/11/2022	START-UP	MANARA BEATRICE	F
4	220 MOIOLI	GUGLIELMO	00.43,61	6/11/2022	START-UP	MANARA BEATRICE	M
5	218 CANALE	MARIA JOSE'	01.08,29	24/5/2023	START-UP	MANARA BEATRICE	F